
SECL
(Run-of-Mine)

SECL
(Run-of-Mine High GCV 

Coal)

CIL Imp. Total
SECL 

(washed) 

SECL 

(High GCV ROM 

Coal) 

CIL Imp. Total
SECL 

(washed) 

SECL 

(High GCV ROM 

Coal) 

CIL Imp. Total
SECL 

(washed) 

SECL 

(High GCV ROM 

Coal) 

CIL Imp. Total
SECL 

(washed) 

SECL 

(High GCV ROM 

Coal) 

CIL Imp. Total
SECL 

(washed)

SECL 

(High GCV ROM 

Coal) 

CIL Imp. Total

a b c d e = b+c+d f g h j= f+g+h j k l m = j+k+l n o p q=n+o+p r s t u=r+s+t v w x y= v+w+x z aa = z/q bb = z/(z+q)

1 8161 0 0 8161 8161 0 0 8161 10419 4709 0 15128 10419 4709 0 15128 101208 9054 0 110262 0 0% 0%

2 0 0 0 0 8161 0 0 8161 8367 3852 0 12219 18786 8561 0 27347 92841 5202 0 98043 0 0% 0%

3 15860 11892 0 27751 24021 11892 0 35912 12197 1489 0 13686 30983 10050 0 41033 96504 15604 0 112108 0 0% 0%

4 19864 4000 0 23864 43885 15892 0 59777 15717 0 0 15717 46700 10050 0 56750 100652 19604 0 120256 0 0% 0%

5 4554 11059 0 15613 48439 26951 0 75390 10156 1518 0 11674 56856 11568 0 68424 95050 29146 0 124196 0 0% 0%

6 8092 11688 0 19780 56531 38639 0 95170 8911 2809 0 11720 65767 14377 0 80144 94231 38025 0 132255 0 0% 0%

7 12242 3395 0 15637 68773 42034 0 110806 10096 3778 0 13874 75863 18155 0 94018 96376 37641 0 134018 0 0% 0%

8 3559 0 0 3559 72332 42034 0 114366 4203 4111 0 8314 80066 22266 0 102332 95733 33530 0 129263 0 0% 0%

9 4034 0 0 4034 76366 42034 0 118400 3902 3164 0 7066 83968 25430 0 109398 95865 30366 0 126231 0 0% 0%

10 3999 0 0 3999 80365 42034 0 122399 3346 3070 0 6416 87313 28500 0 115813 96519 27296 0 123815 0 0% 0%

11 8079 0 0 8079 88444 42034 0 130478 5727 1770 0 7497 93040 30270 0 123310 98871 25526 0 124397 0 0% 0%

12 0 0 0 0 88444 42034 0 130478 5081 2872 0 7953 98121 33142 0 131263 93790 22654 0 116444 0 0% 0%

13 3964 0 0 3964 92408 42034 0 134442 4905 2949 0 7854 103026 36091 0 139117 92848 19705 0 112554 0 0% 0%

14 4438 0 0 4438 96846 42034 0 138880 4583 2810 0 7393 107609 38901 0 146510 92704 16895 0 109599 0 0% 0%

15 3956 3881 0 7836 100802 45914 0 146716 4775 2848 0 7623 112384 41749 0 154133 91884 17928 0 109812 0 0% 0%

16 11643 0 0 11643 112445 45914 0 158360 3895 2491 0 6386 116279 44240 0 160519 99632 15437 0 115070 0 0% 0%

17 0 7598 0 7598 112445 53512 0 165957 3962 1363 0 5325 120241 45603 0 165844 95670 21672 0 117342 0 0% 0%

18 4030 3580 0 7610 116475 57092 0 173568 3260 2265 0 5525 123501 47868 0 171369 96441 22987 0 119428 0 0% 0%

19 4163 0 0 4163 120638 57092 0 177730 4597 999 0 5596 128098 48867 0 176965 96006 21988 0 117995 0 0% 0%

20 8067 7600 0 15667 128705 64692 0 193398 4853 997 0 5850 132951 49864 0 182815 99221 28591 0 127812 0 0% 0%

21 0 0 0 0 128705 64692 0 193398 3742 1864 0 5606 136693 51728 0 188421 95479 26727 0 122206 0 0% 0%

22 8056 0 0 8056 136761 64692 0 201453 1706 925 0 2631 138399 52653 0 191052 101829 25802 0 127631 0 0% 0%

23 12071 4009 0 16080 148832 68701 0 217534 0 0 0 0 138399 52653 0 191052 113900 29811 0 143711 0 0% 0%

24 8214 3774 0 11988 157046 72476 0 229521 2206 0 0 2206 140605 52653 0 193258 119907 33585 0 153493 0 0% 0%

25 8070 11524 0 19594 165116 84000 0 249116 4061 3387 0 7448 144666 56040 0 200706 123917 41722 0 165639 0 0% 0%

26 3875 3767 0 7642 168991 87767 0 256758 3861 3941 0 7802 148527 59981 0 208508 123931 41549 0 165479 0 0% 0%

27 4192 7679 0 11870 173183 95446 0 268628 4194 4378 0 8572 152721 64359 0 217080 123928 44849 0 168777 0 0% 0%

28 7939 3913 0 11852 181122 99359 0 280481 2469 6038 0 8507 155190 70397 0 225587 129398 42724 0 172123 0 0% 0%

29 3958 7351 0 11309 185080 106709 0 291789 4141 3746 0 7887 159331 74143 0 233474 129215 46329 0 175545 0 0% 0%

30 12105 3895 0 16000 197185 110605 0 307789 2178 2807 0 4985 161509 76950 0 238459 139142 47417 0 186560 0 0% 0%

 CIL Imp.=  CIL Imported Coal

NOTE

1 On 01.04.2017, the opening balance of SECL Washed Coal  is 103466  MT,  ROM High GCV Coal is 13763 MT, Commercial Coal is 0 MT and NPL Imported Coal is 0 MT.
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SECL Coal Status Report for the month of April 2017 

Date

Monthly Coal Requisition Daily Coal received Cumulative Coal Received Daily Coal Consumption Cumulative Coal Consumption Closing Balance
Alternate Sources' 

coal consumption 

for the day

% Usage of alternate 

sources' coal w.r.t. 

SECL coal

Blending Ratio



Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total

a b c d e=b+c+d f g h i=f+g+h j k l m=j+k+l n o p q=n+o+p r s t u=r+s+t v w x y=v+w+x z aa=q/z bb=q/(q+z)

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15128 0% 0%

2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12219 0% 0%

3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13686 0% 0%

4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15717 0% 0%

5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11674 0% 0%

6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11720 0% 0%

7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13874 0% 0%

8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8314 0% 0%

9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7066 0% 0%

10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6416 0% 0%

11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7497 0% 0%

12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7953 0% 0%

13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7854 0% 0%

14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7393 0% 0%

15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7623 0% 0%

16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6386 0% 0%

17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5325 0% 0%

18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5525 0% 0%

19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5596 0% 0%

20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5850 0% 0%

21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5606 0% 0%

22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2631 0% 0%

23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0% 0%

24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2206 0% 0%

25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7448 0% 0%

26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7802 0% 0%

27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8572 0% 0%

28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8507 0% 0%

29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7887 0% 0%

30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4985 0% 0%

Dom. Com. = Domestic Commecial Coal NPL Imp. = NPL Imported Coal

NOTE

1 On 01.04.2017, the opening balance of SECL Washed Coal  is 103466  MT,  ROM High GCV Coal is 13763 MT, Commercial Coal is 0 MT and NPL Imported Coal is 0 MT.
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Status Report of Coal from Alternate Sources for the month of April 2017

Date

Daily / Monthly Coal Requisition Daily Coal received Cumulative Coal Received Daily Coal Consumption Cumulative Coal Consumption Closing Balance SECL domestic+CIL 

Imported coal 

consumption  for the 

day

% Usage of alternate 

sources' coal w.r.t. 

SECL coal

Blending Ratio



SECL
(Run-of-Mine)

SECL
(Run-of-Mine High GCV 

Coal)

CIL Imp. Total
SECL 

(washed) 

SECL 

(High GCV ROM 

Coal) 

CIL Imp. Total
SECL 

(washed) 

SECL 

(High GCV ROM 

Coal) 

CIL Imp. Total
SECL 

(washed) 

SECL 

(High GCV ROM 

Coal) 

CIL Imp. Total
SECL 

(washed) 

SECL 

(High GCV ROM 

Coal) 

CIL Imp. Total
SECL 

(washed)

SECL 

(High GCV ROM 

Coal) 

CIL Imp. Total

a b c d e = b+c+d f g h j= f+g+h j k l m = j+k+l n o p q=n+o+p r s t u=r+s+t v w x y= v+w+x z aa = z/q bb = z/(z+q)

Apr-17 346875 120360 0 467235 197185 110605 0 307789 197185 110605 0 307789 161509 76950 0 238459 161509 76950 0 238459 139142 47417 0 186560 0 0% 0%

May-17

Jun-17

Jul-17

Aug-17

Sep-17

Oct-17

Nov-17

Dec-17

Jan-18

Feb-18

Mar-18

 CIL Imp.=  CIL Imported Coal

NOTE

1 On 01.04.2017, the opening balance of SECL Washed Coal  is 103466  MT,  ROM High GCV Coal is 13763 MT, Commercial Coal is 0 MT and NPL Imported Coal is 0 MT. Page 1 of 1

Blending Ratio

SECL Coal Status Report for FY 2017-18

Month

Coal Requisition Coal received Cumulative Coal Received Coal Consumption Cumulative Coal Consumption Closing Balance
Alternate Sources' 

coal consumption 

for the month

% Usage of alternate 

sources' coal w.r.t. 

SECL coal



Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total

a b c d e=b+c+d f g h i=f+g+h j k l m=j+k+l n o p q=n+o+p r s t u=r+s+t v w x y=v+w+x z aa=q/z bb=q/(q+z)

Apr-17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 238459 0% 0%

May-17

Jun-17

Jul-17

Aug-17

Sep-17

Oct-17

Nov-17

Dec-17

Jan-18

Feb-18

Mar-18

Dom. Com. = Domestic Commecial Coal NPL Imp. = NPL Imported Coal

NOTE

1 On 01.04.2017, the opening balance of SECL Washed Coal  is 103466  MT,  ROM High GCV Coal is 13763 MT, Commercial Coal is 0 MT and NPL Imported Coal is 0 MT.
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Alternate Coal Status Report for FY 2017-18

Month

Monthly Coal Requisition  Coal received Cumulative Coal Received Coal Consumption Cumulative Coal Consumption Closing Balance SECL domestic+CIL 

Imported coal 

consumption  for the 

month

% Usage of alternate 

sources' coal w.r.t. 

SECL coal


